EXPENDITURES
PERSONNEL
BENEFITS
IN STATE TRAVEL
OUT STATE TRAVEL
REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
RENTALS & LEASES
UTILITIES & COMMUNICATIONS
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
SUPPLIES & MATERIALS
VEHICLE OPERATIONS
AWARDS
FURNITURE & EQUIPMENT
OTHER EQUIPMENT PURCHASES
TOTALS

RECEIPTS

(0174) AMC LICENSE FEE
(0185) TRAINEE APP. FEE
(0186) OTHER APP. FEE
(0187) LRP LICENSE FEE
(0188) CRRP LICENSE FEE
(0189) CGRP LICENSE FEE
(0192) TRP & SRRP LICENSE FEE
(0473) ALABAMA REGISTRY
(0530) AMC APP. FEE
(0536) TEMPORARY PERMIT
(0537) EDUCATION FEE
(0602) FINES
(0604) LATE FEE
(0680) INSURANCE RECOVERY
(0684) PRIOR YEAR REFUNDS
(0696) PUBLICATIONS
(699) SALVAGE EQUIPMENT
(1192) MENTOR APP FEE
TOTAL
(0624) Interest Income - Short Term
NET RECEIPTS

CURRENT
SAME PLACE LAST YEAR

INVESTMENTS

MONTH
46,616.84
15,966.30

11,291.02
705.76
6,212.38
4,327.86

210.66
85,330.82

14,000.00
450.00
1,650.00
4,020.00
55,275.00
47,905.00
5,695.00
125.00

5,000.00
2,015.00
1,250.00

1,339.71

600.00
139,324.71
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606 FUND BALANCE

$ 477,594.00

FINANCIAL REPORT

AUGUST 2019-2020
92%

FY TO DATE SPLY
348,229.00 $ 380,217.52 $
133,477.86 $ 14429145 §

3,898.09 § 8,028.90 $
10,071.16  $ 12,852.63 $
945.00 $ 878.84 $
85,054.70 $ 76,491.12 §
9,896.66 $ 9,528.56 $
106,803.80 $ 62,932.70 $
26,857.45 § 24,839.65 $
5,250.09 $ 527491 §
- % - %
- $ 16,798.00 $
5,636.12 § 2,838.10 §
736,119.93 $§ 74497238 $
164,000.00 $ 190,000.00
4,800.00 $ 4,200.00
22,110.00 $ 19,075.00
11,055.00 $ 7,705.00
111,5655.00 $ 92,415.00
121,270.00 $ 136,010.00
37,015.00 §$ 30,935.00
2,775.00 $ 2,700.00
21,000.00 $ 20,500.00
44,100.00 $ 47,550.00
17,009.00 $ 7,925.00
2,150.00 $ 5,300.00
11,985.00 $ 24,840.00
1,339.71  § -
306.29 $ -
300.00 $ -
3,185.00 $ -
1,800.00 $ 2,800.00
577,755.00 $ 591,955.00
-8 -
577,755.00 $ 591,955.00
SRRP LRP
11 57
14 62

FY BUDGET
471,109.00
192,085.00

25,000.00
15,000.00
5,000.00
102,144.00
20,000.00
156,773.00
35,000.00
15,000.00

25,000.00
10,000.00
1,072,111.00

CRRP
615
628

TOTAL 606 FUND BALANCE

$ 1,762,150.86

% USED
74%
70%
16%
67%
19%
83%
49%
68%
7%
35%
0%
0%
56%
69%

CGRP
647
641

CURRENT

$ BALANCE

122,880.00
58,607.14
21,101.91
4,928.84
4,055.00
17,089.30
10,103.34
49,969.20
8,142.55
9,749.91

25,000.00
4,363.88
335,991.07

TOTAL
1,442
1,465

INACTIVE T'S
10
9

AMC
111



CURRENT $ 1,283,114.86 SAME PLACE LAST YEAR 116
SAME PLACE LAST YEAR $ 1,132,901.50 $ 1,602,114.50



